Aufwand-Protokoll fir:

Tester Angelika
Wrocawska 152¢
58-573 Pozna

von: "01.01.2021", bis: "31.12.2021"

Datum Kundenberater Text

05.08.2021 WMC Admin

Policen Nr.

666666999

Total: Aufwand:
Betrag:

Aufwand
Betrag

12m
40.00

12m
40.00

o S

Stundensatz
Spesen
200.00

0.00

0.00

Star

Total

40.00

40.00

10.12.2021

Seitel/ 1



